
The Royal Ballet      The Royal Opera House 

Period 1 Casting      

2015/16 Season 

 

 

 

Saturday 19 September – EVENING  

ROMEO & JULIET   Lamb, Pennefather    

 

 

Tuesday 22 September – EVENING (LIVE CINEMA RELAY, BIG SCREEN) 

ROMEO & JULIET   Lamb, Pennefather  

 

 

Thursday 24 September  

ROMEO & JULIET   Salenko*, McRae  

 

 

Saturday 26 September 

ROMEO & JULIET   Osipova, Muntagirov* 

 

 

Thursday 01 October – MATINEE 

ROMEO & JULIET   Cuthbertson, Bonelli 

 

 

Thursday 01 October – EVENING 

ROMEO & JULIET   Osipova, Muntagirov 

 

 

Saturday 03 October - MATINEE 

ROMEO & JULIET   Naghdi*, Ball* 

 

 

Tuesday 06 October  

CONNECTOME   Osipova, McRae, Watson 

 

RAVEN GIRL   Lamb, Cowley, Watson, Underwood, Soares   

 

 

Thursday 08 October 

CONNECTOME   Lamb, Campbell, Cervera 

 

RAVEN GIRL   Stix-Brunell*, Takada, Bonelli, Hirano, Gartside 

 

 

Friday 09 October  

ROMEO & JULIET   Cuthbertson, Bonelli 

 

 

Saturday 10 October - MATINEE 

CONNECTOME   Osipova, McRae, Watson 

 



RAVEN GIRL   Lamb, Cowley, Watson, Underwood, Soares  

 

 

Monday 12 October 

CONNECTOME   Lamb, Campbell, Cervera 

 

RAVEN GIRL   Stix-Brunell, Takada, Bonelli, Hirano, Gartside 

   

 

Saturday 17 October  

ROMEO & JULIET   Cuthbertson, Bonelli 

 

 

Tuesday 20 October 

CONNECTOME   Osipova, McRae, Watson 

 

RAVEN GIRL   Lamb, Cowley, Watson, Underwood, Soares   

 

 

Thursday 22 October 

CONNECTOME   Osipova, McRae, Watson 

 

RAVEN GIRL   Lamb, Cowley, Watson, Underwood, Soares  

 

 

Friday 23 October 

ROMEO & JULIET   Hayward*, M. Golding*  

 

 

Saturday 24 October 

CONNECTOME   Lamb, Campbell, Cervera 

 

RAVEN GIRL   Stix-Brunell, Takada, Bonelli, Hirano, Gartside 

 

 

Monday 26 October 

VISCERA    Morera, Stock, Kish 

 

AFTERNOON OF A FAUN   Lamb, TBC 

 

TCHAIKOVSKY PAS DE DEUX Osipova*, McRae* 

 

CARMEN    Nunez*, Acosta*, Bonelli* 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 28 October 

VISCERA    Hinkis, Morera, Bonelli 

 

AFTERNOON OF A FAUN  TBC 

 

TCHAIKOVSKY PAS DE DEUX Nunez, Muntagirov* 

 



CARMEN    Osipova*, Bonelli*, Acosta*     

 

 

Thursday 29 October 

ROMEO & JULIET   Marquez, Kish* 

 

 

Saturday 31 October - MATINEE 

VISCERA    Kaneko*, Stock, Kish 

 

AFTERNOON OF A FAUN  TBC  

 

TCHAIKOVSKY PAS DE DEUX Nunez, Muntagirov 

 

CARMEN    Osipova, Bonelli, Acosta 

 

 

Saturday 31 October – EVENING  

VISCERA    Hinkis, Morera, Bonelli 

 

AFTERNOON OF A FAUN  TBC 

 

TCHAIKOVSKY PAS DE DEUX Cuthbertson*, M. Golding* 

 

CARMEN    Heap*, Muntagirov*, Ball*   

 

 

 

Monday 02 November – EVENING 

VISCERA    Hinkis, Morera, Bonelli 

 

AFTERNOON OF A FAUN  TBC 

 

TCHAIKOVSKY PAS DE DEUX Nunez, Muntagirov 

 

CARMEN    Osipova, Bonelli, Acosta 

 

 

Tuesday 03 November  

ROMEO & JULIET   Salenko, McRae 

 

 

Thursday 05 November  

ROMEO & JULIET   Hayward, M. Golding 

 

 

Friday 06 November  

VISCERA    Morera, Nunez, Hirano 

 

AFTERNOON OF A FAUN  Lamb, TBC 

 

TCHAIKOVSKY PAS DE DEUX Osipova, McRae 

 

CARMEN    Nunez, Acosta, Bonelli 



 

 

Monday 09 November 

VISCERA    Kaneko, Stock, Kish 

 

AFTERNOON OF A FAUN  TBC 

 

TCHAIKOVSKY PAS DE DEUX Cuthbertson, M. Golding 

 

CARMEN    Heap, Muntagirov, Ball 

 

 

Wednesday 11 November 

ROMEO & JULIET   Osipova, Muntagirov 

 

 

Thursday 12 November (LIVE CINEMA RELAY) 

VISCERA    Morera, Nunez, Hirano 

 

AFTERNOON OF A FAUN  Lamb, TBC 

 

TCHAIKOVSKY PAS DE DEUX Osipova, McRae 

 

CARMEN    Nunez, Acosta, Bonelli 

 

 

Wednesday 18 November  

MONOTONES 1    Maguire, Naghdi, Dyer 

 

MONOTONES 2   Nunez, Hristov, Watson 

 

THE TWO PIGEONS   Cuthbertson*, Muntagirov*, Morera*, Hirano* 

 

 

Thursday 19 November 

MONOTONES 1    Maguire, Naghdi, Dyer 

 

MONOTONES 2   Arestis, Kish, Hirano 

 

THE TWO PIGEONS   Salenko*, McRae*, Kaneko*, Montano* 

 

 

 

Friday 20 November 

ROMEO & JULIET   Nunez, Soares 

 

 

Monday 23 November 

ROMEO & JULIET   Salenko, McRae 

 

 

Tuesday 24 November 

MONOTONES 1    Pajdak, Magri*, Hay* 

 



MONOTONES 2   Nunez, Hristov, Watson 

 

THE TWO PIGEONS     Cuthbertson, Muntagirov, Morera, Hirano 

 

 

Friday 27 November 

MONOTONES 1    Maguire, Naghdi, Dyer 

 

MONOTONES 2   Arestis, Kish, Hirano 

 

THE TWO PIGEONS   Salenko, McRae, Kaneko, Montano 

 

 

Tuesday 01 December  

ROMEO & JULIET   Nunez, Soares 

 

 

Wednesday 02 December  

ROMEO & JULIET   Marquez, Kish 

 

 

Friday 04 December  

MONOTONES 1    Pajdak, Magri, Hay 

 

MONOTONES 2   Arestis, Kish, Hirano 

 

THE TWO PIGEONS   Salenko, McRae, Kaneko, Montano 

 

 

Saturday 05 December - MATINEE 

MONOTONES 1    Maguire, Naghdi, Dyer 

 

MONOTONES 2   Nunez, Hristov, Watson 

 

THE TWO PIGEONS     Takada*, Hay*, Magri* Zucchetti* 

 

 

 

Saturday 05 December - EVENING 

MONOTONES 1    Maguire, Naghdi, Dyer 

 

MONOTONES 2   Nunez, Hristov, Watson 

 

THE TWO PIGEONS     Choe*, Campbell*, Mendizabal*, Mock* 

 

 

Tuesday 08 December  

THE NUTCRACKER   Salenko*, McRae, Avis, Hayward, Campbell 

 

 

Wednesday 09 December  

THE NUTCRACKER   Lamb, Pennefather, Saunders, Hinkis, Cervera 

 

 



Friday 11 December  

THE NUTCRACKER   Cuthbertson, M. Golding*, Avis, Hayward, Campbell 

 

 

Saturday 12 December  

THE NUTCRACKER   Morera, Bonelli, Saunders, Hinkis, Cervera 

 

 

Monday 14 December  

THE NUTCRACKER   Salenko, McRae, Avis, Hayward, Campbell 

 

 

Wednesday 16 December (LIVE CINEMA RELAY) 

THE NUTCRACKER   Cuthbertson, M. Golding, Avis, Hayward, Campbell  

 

 

Thursday 17 December - MATINEE 

THE NUTCRACKER   Lamb, Pennefather, Whitehead*, Hinkis, Cervera 

 

 

Thursday 17 December - EVENING 

THE NUTCRACKER   Morera, Bonelli, Saunders, O’Sullivan*, Hay 

 

 

Friday 18 December - MATINEE 

THE NUTCRACKER   Cuthbertson, M. Golding, Avis, Maguire, Dyer 

 

 

Monday 21 December  

THE NUTCRACKER   Morera, Bonelli, Saunders, Maguire, Dyer 

 

 

Tuesday 22 December - MATINEE 

THE NUTCRACKER   Lamb, Pennefather, Whitehead, O’Sullivan, Hay 

 

 

Wednesday 23 December - MATINEE 

THE NUTCRACKER   Salenko, McRae, Marriott, Maguire, Dyer 

 

 

Wednesday 23 December - EVENING 

THE NUTCRACKER   Takada, Zucchetti, Gartside, Hinkis, Kay 

 

 

Thursday 24 December - MATINEE 

THE NUTCRACKER   Choe, Campbell, Tuckett, Stock*, Sambe* 

 

 

Monday 28 December - MATINEE 

THE NUTCRACKER   Choe, Campbell, Tuckett, Stock, Sambe 

 

 

Monday 28 December - EVENING 



THE NUTCRACKER   Kaneko, Kish, Saunders, Hinkis, Kay 
 

 

Tuesday 29 December - MATINEE 

THE NUTCRACKER   Kobayashi, Hirano, Marriott, Maguire, Dyer 

 

 

Thursday 31 December - MATINEE 

THE NUTCRACKER   Kaneko, Kish, Tuckett, Stock, Sambe 

 

 

Thursday 31 December - EVENING 

THE NUTCRACKER   Choe, Campbell, Gartside, Hinkis, Kay 

 

 

Saturday 02 January - MATINEE 

THE NUTCRACKER   Kobayashi, Hirano, Gartside, Maguire, Acri* 

 

 

Tuesday 05 January 

THE NUTCRACKER   Nunez, Muntagirov*, Tuckett, Hayward, Zucchetti 

 

 

 

Wednesday 06 January  

THE NUTCRACKER   Takada, Hristov, Gartside, Maguire, Acri 

 

 

Friday 08 January  

THE NUTCRACKER   Nunez, Muntagirov, Avis, Hayward, Zucchetti 

 

 

Saturday 09 January - MATINEE 

THE NUTCRACKER   Kaneko, Kish, Marriott, O’Sullivan, Hay 

 

 

Wednesday 13 January  

THE NUTCRACKER   Takada, Hristov, Marriott, O’Sullivan, Hay 

 

 

Thursday 14 January 

THE NUTCRACKER    Nunez, Muntagirov, Avis, Hayward, Zucchetti 

 

 

05/05/15 

 


